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Application

• Manufacturing bench light
• Economical task lighting
• Under cabinet
• Two parallel lamps
• Companion to Series 312, 315, 318 and 322

Diffuser

• Ribbed white acrylic

Finish

• White

Optional Features

• CFL available on request

Custom modifications in the physical specification
and color are available for this fixture.
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Lamping Options

Bodies

Diffusers

15W 17W 20W 25W 30W 32W 40W

12 12 12 6 6 6 6

60 60 60 60 60 60 60

Packaging
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T12     
SIZE LENGTH

(2) 15W
(2) 20W
(2) 30W
(2) 40W

18-3/16
24-3/16
36-3/16
48-3/16

T8    
SIZE LENGTH

(2) 15W   
(2) 17W
(2) 25W
(2) 32W 

18-3/16
24-3/16
36-3/16
48-3/16

DIFFUSER
RIBBED WHITE ACRYLIC

FRONT

TOP
W/O DIFFUSER

RIGHT AND LEFT ENDS
IDENTICAL
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